SB 405-1 (LC 2747) 2/19/13 (CDT/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 405

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 3, delete "279C.845,".
- 2 Delete lines 16 through 31.
- 3 On page 2, delete lines 1 through 26.
- In line 27, delete "3" and insert "2".
- On page 3, line 9, delete "4" and insert "3".
- On page 4, line 4, delete "5" and insert "4" and delete "279C.845,".
- 7 In line 5, delete "4" and insert "3".

8